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M. Serunian
L. Barbor

C. Swerdlow
S. Deeran
N. Freeman
S. Gardner

E. D’Angostino

R. Means
M. Goldstein
J. Herbein
B. Farrell

J. Roy

B. Weigel
M. LaPointe
C. Haddock
S. Welch

M. Maertens
J. Beaton

L. Graziano
S. Freeman
J. Kennedy
J. Carley

N. Caverlero
K. Weeks

S. Simonds
S. LaPlante
D. Ferrande
H. Weber

T. Gelinas
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17:58
18:02
18:14
18:20
18:22
18:22
18:25
18:33
18:35
18:46
18:47
18:48
18:54
18:53
18:59
18:59
19:00
19:28
19:29
19:33
19:41
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39. G. Boulay W 19:59
40. C. Greenwood F 20:02
41. C. Greenier Y 20:12
42. K. Spinney T 20:15
43. D. Guerra F 20:21
44. S. Hebson F 20:26
45. W. Hayes F 20:26
46. B. Snowden F 20:27
47. J. Barry W 21:21
48. D. Smitt w 21:33

49. P. Betts Y 21:37
50. T. Armstrong Y 21:48
51. C. LeBlanc Y 22:01
52. M. Piazza Y 22:02
53. D. Thomas F 22:14
54. S. Nuttall Y 22:17

55. S. Mason Y 22:35
56. N. Polko F 22:46
57. D. Canatta Y 22:47
58. C. Lane Y 22:56
59. C. Brown Y 23:32

60. J. Desimone F 23:37
61. D. Melnicore F 23:41
62. A. Zotos Y 25:12

63. Q. Parulis Y 25:17
64. Z. Hallowell Y 25:18

65. W. Miller Y 25:33

66. M. Smith F 25:47

67. M. Horrigan Y 25:57

68. H. Brown Y 26:08

69. D. Deperrio Y 26:18
70. K. Carr Y 26:25

71. S. Bonsey F 28:27
72. T. Warnquist Y 30:11

TEAM SCORES
Falmouth 22
York 37
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